106MG10-BP Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 106MG10-
BP
106MG10-BP
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 106MG10-
BP
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions Supplier Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions Distributor
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 106MG10-
BP
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions T&M
106MG10-BP
Honeywell Sensing and
Productivity Solutions
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 106MG10-BP
MANUFACTURER Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
DESCRIPTION MAGNET ALNICO THREADED STUD
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 4277 pcs
DATA SHEET
SIZE 0.400" Dia x 0.930" H (10.2mm x 23.6mm)
SHAPE Cylindrical
SERIES MG
OTHER NAMES 106MG10BP
480-3248
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 150°C (TA)
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MATERIAL Rare Earth
MAGNETIZATION Axial
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
GRADE -
GAUSS STRENGTH 2620G @ 0.01"
FINISH -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Magnet Rare Earth 0.400" Dia x 0.930" H (10.2mm x 23.6mm)
106MG10-BP
Part Number: 106MG10-BP
Manufacturer/Brand: Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Product description MAGNET ALNICO THREADED STUD
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 4277 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 106MG10-BP
Related Tags
Related Products
106MABA02KJS
Manufacturers:  Illinois Capacitor
Description:  CAP FILM 10UF 10% 600VDC RADIAL
In stock:  14017 pcs
RFQ
106MHBS55K2JA
Manufacturers:  Illinois Capacitor
Description:  CAP FILM 10UF 10% 1KVDC RADIAL
In stock:  7481 pcs
RFQ
106MABA04KJS
Manufacturers:  Illinois Capacitor
Description:  CAP FILM 10UF 10% 370VDC RADIAL
In stock:  21011 pcs
RFQ
106MHBS45K2J
Manufacturers:  Illinois Capacitor
Description:  CAP FILM 10UF 10% 800VDC RADIAL
In stock:  11442 pcs
RFQ
106MHBS50K2J
Manufacturers:  Illinois Capacitor
Description:  CAP FILM 10UF 10% 900VDC RADIAL
In stock:  9999 pcs
RFQ
106MHBS60K2J
Manufacturers:  Illinois Capacitor
Description:  CAP FILM 10UF 10% 1.1KVDC RADIAL
In stock:  8082 pcs
RFQ
106MHBS45K2H
Manufacturers:  Illinois Capacitor
Description:  CAP FILM 10UF 10% 800VDC RADIAL
In stock:  10274 pcs
RFQ
106M
Manufacturers:  Hammond Manufacturing
Description:  TRANSFORMER AUDIO 20000/2000CT
In stock:  4293 pcs
RFQ
106MG10
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  MAGNET ALNICO THREADED STUD
In stock:  3983 pcs
RFQ
106MABA03KJS
Manufacturers:  Illinois Capacitor
Description:  CAP FILM 10UF 10% 500VDC RADIAL
In stock:  12985 pcs
RFQ
106MHBS35K2H
Manufacturers:  Illinois Capacitor
Description:  CAP FILM 10UF 10% 575VDC RADIAL
In stock:  11338 pcs
RFQ
106MABA02KJL
Manufacturers:  Illinois Capacitor
Description:  CAP FILM 10UF 10% 600VDC RADIAL
In stock:  19945 pcs
RFQ